
Bronze Medallion (min 15 yrs)- PUA21012 
 

8 Week Courses  

Spring course (Ideal for nipper parents) 

Sundays 7.30am-12.00pm 

14/10, 21/10*, 28/10, 4/11, 11/11, 18/11, 25/11, 2/12 

 * Provide First Aid 
 

 

School Holiday Program (Bronze) 5 days (SRC 3 days) 

Monday to Friday 8am to 4pm (SRC’s  Mon—Wed) 

July 2—6 2018 

September 24 –28 2018 

January 7-11 2019 
 

 

Provide Advanced Resuscitation —HLTAID007 
(Pre-requisites: 15 years old) 

Full Day Course 8am—4pm 
 

Saturday 22nd September 2018** 

Saturday 3rd November 2018** 

 

Resuscitation Certificate– HLTAID001 
(Pre-requisites: 13 years old, SRC) 

Half Day Course 8am—12noon 

Sunday 19th August 2018** 

Saturday 6th October 2018** 

Saturday 8th December 2018** 
 

 

IRB Crewies - PUASAR015A 
(Pre-requisites: 15 years old, Bronze Medallion) 
 

SUMMER COURSE 2019 

1 Theory evening Tuesday 26th June 6 –8pm   

& 5 Sat/Sun mornings 7:30—11am  

DATES TBA 

 

 

Provide First Aid—HLTAID003 

(Pre-requisites: 14 years old) 

Full Day Course 8am—4pm 

Sunday 19th August 2018** 

Saturday 6th October 2018** 

Saturday 8th December 2018** 

 

Spinal Management—PUAEME004A 
Half Day Course 

Dates TBA 
 

 

 

Trainers/Assessors 
 

TAE Trainer  - State Course 

Dates TBA 

 

TAE Assessor— State Course 

Dates TBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Silver Medallion IRB Drivers- 
PUASAR014A & PUAEQU001B 

(Pre-requisites: 17 years old, Marine Licence & IRB 

crew certificate) 

SUMMER COURSE JAN 2019 

7 Sat/Sun mornings 7:30—11am  

Dates TBA 

 

Silver Medallion Beach  

Management– Branch Course  

(Pre– requisites:  17 years of age,Bronze Medallion/Cert 

2 Public Safety and one other lifesaving award) 

Sunday 5th August 2018 8am** 

Further dates to be confirmed 

 

Skills Maintenance/Proficiencies 
 

Sunday 9 Sept 8am (all tasks) 

 

Fri 21 Sept 6pm (land based tasks) AND 

Sat 22 Sept 8am (water based tasks) 

 

Fri 26 Oct 6pm (land based tasks) AND 

Sat 27 Oct 8am (water based tasks) 

 

 

**For more information about upcoming courses check the website** 

www.bmdnorthcliffe.com.au 

 

These courses fill fast, so please register your name with  

Caroline Fildes, at least two weeks prior to course start date on:  

cfildes@northcliffesurfclub.com.au  

OR  

Call the club on (07) 5539 8091 
 


